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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МЕДЯНЦЕВ Василий СЕВ  3  2  0  3  V 0.200 -6 12 5
ГАВРИЛЮК Кирилл СЕВ  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 7 18 2
РОГОЖИН Артём КРА  V  3  0  2  V 0.400 -4 13 4
ЦЫМБАЛ Сергей UKR  V  1  V  2  V 0.600 6 15 3
ЛЫТЧЕНКО Мефодий СТА  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1
СЕЛЕЗНЕВ Максим ВЛГ  2  0  3  1  0 0.000 -14 6 6

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЯГУНОВ Ярослав КРА  0 V3  2  2  V 0.400 -4 11 4
ТИХОНОВ Савва КРА  V V1  1  V  V 0.800 7 14 2
ПАЩЕНКО Федор UKR  2  0  2  0  1 0.000 -7 5 6
СТРЕЛЬЧЕНКО Богда ВЛГ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1
АНТОНЕНКО Григор СЕВ  V  2 V2  3 V2 0.600 2 13 3
ГАЛКИН Егор КРМ  1  1 V2  1  1 0.200 -9 6 5

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТКАЧЕНКО Станисла UKR V3V3  1  V  V 0.800 9 15 2
ВОЛБЕНКОВ Владисл UKR  1 V3  3  V  V 0.600 0 15 3
ЕРМИЛОВ Андрей ВЛГ  1  2  1 V1  2 0.200 -7 7 5
ЗАХАРОВ Артём КРА  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 9 20 1
ШЛЯХОВ Владимир СЕВ  0  3  0  3  2 0.000 -9 8 6
КИМ Дмитрий ОРБ  0  3  V  3  V 0.400 -2 14 4

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛОШКОБАНОВ Макс КРА  V  2  2 V2  V 0.600 -1 14 2
БЛОХИН Андрей КРА  3  V  2  3  V 0.400 0 16 3
ТИМОФЕЕВ Никита UKR  V  2  1  2  2 0.200 -7 11 6
СТАНИШЕВСКИЙ В СТА  V  V  V V3  V 1.000 9 19 1
ТАУТИЕВ Таймураз АЛА  1  V  V  2  3 0.400 0 14 4
НОСЕНКО Арсений СЕВ  3  2  V  3  V 0.400 -1 16 5

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МЕФРЕДОВ Юрий КРА  0  V  1 V1  V 0.600 1 10 3
БОГОУДИНОВ Тимур UKR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 20 1
ЗОЛОТАРЕВ Андрей РОС  1  0  0  2  V 0.200 -10 7 4
КУДАКОВ Сармат АЛА  V  2  V  V V3 0.800 12 17 2
АЙРИЯНЦ Глеб СЕВ  0  0  V  0  1 0.200 -10 5 5
МУХИН Лука КРМ  0  0  1  0  V 0.200 -11 5 6
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 БОГОУДИНОВ Т UKR 1.000 18 20 квалифицирован
2 ЛЫТЧЕНКО Меф СТА 1.000 11 20 квалифицирован
2 СТРЕЛЬЧЕНКО ВЛГ 1.000 11 20 квалифицирован
4 ЗАХАРОВ Артём КРА 1.000 9 20 квалифицирован
5 СТАНИШЕВСКИ СТА 1.000 9 19 квалифицирован
6 КУДАКОВ Сарма АЛА 0.800 12 17 квалифицирован
7 ТКАЧЕНКО Стан UKR 0.800 9 15 квалифицирован
8 ГАВРИЛЮК Кир СЕВ 0.800 7 18 квалифицирован
9 ТИХОНОВ Савва КРА 0.800 7 14 квалифицирован

10 ЦЫМБАЛ Сергей UKR 0.600 6 15 квалифицирован
11 АНТОНЕНКО Гр СЕВ 0.600 2 13 квалифицирован
12 МЕФРЕДОВ Юри КРА 0.600 1 10 квалифицирован
13 ВОЛБЕНКОВ Вл UKR 0.600 0 15 квалифицирован
14 ЛОШКОБАНОВ КРА 0.600 -1 14 квалифицирован
15 БЛОХИН Андрей КРА 0.400 0 16 квалифицирован
16 ТАУТИЕВ Тайму АЛА 0.400 0 14 квалифицирован
17 НОСЕНКО Арсен СЕВ 0.400 -1 16 квалифицирован
18 КИМ Дмитрий ОРБ 0.400 -2 14 квалифицирован
19 РОГОЖИН Артё КРА 0.400 -4 13 квалифицирован
20 ЯГУНОВ Ярослав КРА 0.400 -4 11 квалифицирован
21 МЕДЯНЦЕВ Вас СЕВ 0.200 -6 12 квалифицирован
22 ТИМОФЕЕВ Ник UKR 0.200 -7 11 квалифицирован
23 ЕРМИЛОВ Андре ВЛГ 0.200 -7 7 выбывший
24 ГАЛКИН Егор КРМ 0.200 -9 6 выбывший
25 ЗОЛОТАРЕВ Анд РОС 0.200 -10 7 выбывший
26 АЙРИЯНЦ Глеб СЕВ 0.200 -10 5 выбывший
27 МУХИН Лука КРМ 0.200 -11 5 выбывший
28 ПАЩЕНКО Федо UKR 0.000 -7 5 выбывший
29 ШЛЯХОВ Влади СЕВ 0.000 -9 8 выбывший
30 СЕЛЕЗНЕВ Макс ВЛГ 0.000 -14 6 выбывший
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